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steak - pizza - § pasta }

Yusuf Arslan
Owner and head chef
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steak - pizza - § pasta

GOOD FOOD ENDS
WITH GOOD TALK
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Vusu 'S

A~

SALADS & STARTERS

Green salad

Mixed Salad

Rocket salad / Arugula salad with tomatoes and parmesan ¢
Tomato salad with onions

Tuna salad ¢f
Mixed salad with tuna and onions

Caprese "> ¢
Tomatoes with mozzarella and olives

Shepherd’s salad with herder’s cheese ¢
Tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, onions and herder’s cheese

Carpaccio from U.S. beef filet " >¢

Fitnessteller with...
Mixed salad with...

» turkey stripes
* beef stripes
* black tiger shrimps ®

Extra homemade dressing
French 3% 9 or ltalian

Portion olives

WARM STARTERS

Soup of the day

Bruschetta ' with Parmesan ¢
Focaccia

Garlic bread with herb butter " 3 3":9
Pizza bread mozzarella "¢
gratinated with mozzarella

6.90
7.50
8.90
8.90

10.90

10.90

8.90

15.90

14.90
18.90
19.90

2.00

490

7.50
7.50
6.90
7.50
7.90
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PENNE, SPAGHETTI

N\ Napoli 29 11.90
with tomato sauce

\eoezzun AllArrabbiata = 12.90
with hot tomato sauce
Bolognese !9 13.90
with ground beef in tomato sauce

\lemennw Gorgonzola -9 13.90
with gorgonzola in cream sauce

\eoerenn Vier Kase 9 13.90
with emmentaler, gorgonzola, mozzarella and parmesan in cream sauce

\eezaznw Al Pesto '-coh4 13.90
with Pesto alla Genovese
Alla Panna %339 13.90
with ham in cream sauce

\zar Aglio e Olio 11.90

with garlic, olives and chili in olives oil
Al Tonno &"¢f o 14.90
with tuna in tomato sauce
Carbonara %29 13.90
with bacon and egg in cream sauce
Lachs @"d.¢ 15.90
with smoked salmon and parsleies in cream sauce

o Spinat &9 0 13.90
with leaf spinach in cream sauce
Al Forno &9 14.90

baked in the oven with Bolognese sauce and cheese



Vusu 'S

PASTA
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TORTELLINI (with beef filling)

Napoli #"-2¢ (g 12.90
with tomato sauce

All'Arrabbiata &' 2 ()¢ 13.90
with hot tomato sauce

Bolognese &' 9 14.90
with ground beef in tomato sauce

Gorgonzola *"# ¢ ®)g ! 14.90
with gorgonzola in cream sauce

Vier Kase "¢ 14.90
with emmentaler, gorgonzola, mozzarella and parmesan in cream sauce

Al Pesto 2.2 (f)g.n4 14.90
with Pesto alla Genovese

Alla Panna %3 @.&.c.()g 14.90
with garlic, olives and chili in olive oil

Carbonara 2% ¢ ()¢ 14.90
with bacon and egg in cream sauce

Spinat @@ 0o/ 14.90
with leaf spinach in cream sauce

Al Forno &2 ¢ (g 16.90

baked in the oven with Bolognese sauce and cheese
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PIZZA

Yusuf @"9
Tomatoes, mozzarella, parmesan, olives

Margherita ' ¢
Tomatoes, mozzarella

Salami "-232"9
Tomatoes, mozzarella, salami

Schinken 233"9
Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham

Funghi *¢

Tomatoes, mozzarella, mushrooms

Nino Spezial >3 29
Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham, bell pepper, mushrooms, artichokes

4 Jahreszeiten | Quattro Stagioni "2 32"9
Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham, salami, mushrooms, artichokes, oregano

Calzone 2339
Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham, olives

Capricciosa 323"9
Tomatoes, mozzarella, paprika, mushrooms, artichokes, oregano

Vegetaria "¢
Tomatoes, mozzarella, eggplant, zucchini / courgette, bell pepper, garlic

Tonno 249
Tomatoes, mozzarella, tuna

Napoletana &'¢¢
Tomatoes, mozzarella, anchovies, capers, olives

small @ 29cm

10.90

8.90

9.90

9.90

9.90

11.90

11.90

10.90

11.90

11.90

11.90

11.90

large @ 33cm

12.90

10.90

11.90

11.90

11.90

13.90

13.90

12.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

13.90
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PIZZA

Bauer "2329
Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham, salami, oregano

Hawaii 2 2"9
Tomatoes, mozzarella, ham, pineapple

Popey at, c,g, ()

Tomatoes, mozzarella, spinach, herder’s cheese, garlic, egg

4 Formaggi | 4 Kase *"-¢

Tomatoes, four different sorts of cheese

Salmone #"-¢.¢.0
Mozzarella, salmon, spinach créme fraiche

Sucuk 23 4a%.9
Tomatoes, mozzarella, spicy garlic sausage from beef

Alt Weil 229

Tomatoes, mozzarella, bacon, onions, garlic, mushrooms

Italia "9
Tomatoes, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil

Rucola "9
Tomatoes, mozzarella, rocket / arugula, parmesan, cherry tomatoes

Bunga Bunga 2332"¢
Tomatoes, mozzarella, hot salamo, gorgonzola, garlic

Pazza 2,3,4,al,q9, ()
Tomatoes, mozzarella, spicy garlic sausage from beef, spinach

Diavolo "¢
Tomatoes, mozzarella, hot salami

Each additional ingredient and change

Garlic, onions
Hot salami 23, salmon 9 sucuk (spicy garlic sausage from beef) 2 34
tuna®f, extra cheese 9

small @ 29cm

10.90

10.90

11.90

11.90

11.90

10.90

10.90

10.90

10.90

11.90

11.90

10.90

large @ 33cm

12.90

12.90

13.90

13.90

13.90

12.90

12.90

12.90

12.90

13.90

13.90

12.90

1.00

0.80

1.50



PREMIUM BEEF

Best American Bee |

Let yourself be convinced by the best quality

American rump steak “New York Strip Steak” ca.300g 39.90
with green beans ¢ and French fries or croquettes 9

Amerian rump steak with chili sauce
with green beans ¢ and French fries or croquettes ¢

ca.300g 41.90

mARA

American beef filet ca.300g 49.90
with green beans ¢ and French fries or croquettes ¢

Surf & Turf ca.200g 49.90

U.S. beef filet and black tiger shrimps b with green beans ¢ and French fries or croquettes 9

American rib eye steak @ ca.300g 44.90
with green beans ¢ and French fries or croquettes ¢

Best Irish Beefa

Irish T-Bone steak a ca.700g 48.90

with green beans ¢ and French fries or croquettes 9

Irish Tomahawk steak (Rib eye steak on the bone) ca.1200g 82.90
with green beans ¢ and French fries or croquettes 9

Yusuf’s premium burger "33 cfok! ca.285g 19.90
(Black angus beef, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions and homemade sauce) with French fries

+ Beef Bacon 1.00
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H DISHES FROM THE GRILL
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FROM BEEF ca. 300G

. . i
(exclusive from Argentina) :

RN

Entrecote with herb butter '3 ¢
with green beans ¢ and French fries or croquettes 9

Entrecote with peppercorn sauce " © ¢
with green beans ¢ and French fries or croquettes © ¢

Entrecote with café de paris @)¢ 9
with green beans 9 and French fries or croquettes ® ¢

Entrecdte with mushroom cream sauce ' )% @)
with green beans 9 and French fries or croquettes ® ¢

Filet steak with herb butter '3 ¢
with green beans 9 and French fries or croquettes 9

Filet steak with peppercorn sauce (9
with green beans 9 and French fries or croquettes ® ¢

Filet steak with café de paris )¢9
with green beans 9 and French fries or croquettes © 9

SIDE DISHES
French fries
Croquettes ¢
Rice ¢
Tagliatelle "9
Green beans ¢
Vegetables ¢

SAUCES
Cream sauce al, (c)f, (g, i), Café de parls (@)c,g,i peppercorn sauce al, (c,g,i)

32.90

34.90

34.90

34.90

40.90

42.90

42.90

4.90
4.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
6.90

3.00
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DISHES FROM THE GRILL

Mixed grill (Lamb, beef, veal, turkey) 31.90
An assortment of grilled meat with green beans ¢ and French fries

FROM LAMB =7

(exclusive from New Zealand)

Lamb chops with green beans ¢ and roast potatoes ¢ 32.90
Lamb filet (the best of lamb) with green beans ¢ and rice ¢ 34.90

H FROM VEAL

Wiener schnitzel with French fries #"¢ 24.90
Cordon Bleu with pork ham and cheese filling and French fries #'-¢9 27.90
Veal escalope in cream sauce with French fries 2! ©)%.9.0 26.90

Veal steak in mushroom cream sauce with thin noodles @"¢ 9@ 41.90



p© FISH

Black tiger shrimps ¢ 27.90
with rice
Black tiger shrimps with café de paris sauce @)®¢9 29.90
with rice
Spaghetti black tiger shrimps @'-° 24.90

with garlice and olives in olive oil

Salmon filet ¢¢ 24.90
with rice
Salmon filet with café de paris sauce @49 26.90
with rice
Salmon filet with teriyaki sauce 24 "9 26.90
with rice

Salmon filet with tagliatelle in spinach cream sauce @49 26.90
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DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Libella Cola'-8 - Orange - Limonade - Cola Mix -8

Coca Cola"8 - Coca Cola Zero" 8

lce tea *

Table water

Btl. Mineral water
Btl. Mineral water still

Orangina
Bitter Lemon 31
Tonic Water 31

JUICES
Apple juice - Currant juice - Orange juice

Apple juice spritzer - Currant juice spritzer -
Orange juice spritzer

CAFE & TEA
Coffee ®

Espresso?®
Espresso Macchiato®¢
Espresso Coretto®
Espresso Doppio &
Cappuccino®?

Latte Macchiato® ¢
Hot chocolate "¢

Tea (various sorts)
Decaffeinated coffee

0,2l
0,4l
0,33l

0,2l
0,4l

0,2l
0,4l
0,3l
0,3l

0,25
0,20l
0,20l

0,2l
0,4

0,2l
0,4l

2.80
440
3.90

2.80
4.40

2.60
4.20
4.90
4.90

3.50
3.50
3.50

2.90
4.50

2.80
4.40

3.00
2.80
3.00
490
4.50
3.60
3.80
3.60
2.90
3.00
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DRINKS

BEER BY THE KEG
Lasser Pils 2

Lasser Export
Radler #

Maisel's Hefeweizen @' 2

BOTTLED BEER
BTL. Schigsser Alt#
BTL. Maisel’s Kristallweizen 3"

ALCOHOL-FREE BEER
Clausthaler Alkoholfrei
Maisel's Hefeweizen Alkoholfrei "2

WINE SPRITZER
Wine spritzer white
Wine spritzer red

0,3l
0,4l
0,3l
0,3l
0,3l
0,9l
0,3l
0,9l

0,33l
0,9l

0,33l
0,9l

0,25l
0,25l

3.40
440
3.40
4.50
3.40
4.50
3.40
4.50

3.50
4.50

3.50
4.50

3.00
3.20
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!! DRINKS

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco ° 011 5.50
Aperol Spritz %19/ Hugo > 1 011 7.50
Limoncello Spritz >/ Lillet Wildberry 5 0,11 7.50
Prosecco ° 0,75l 28.90
FRUIT BRANDIES

Hausgrappa 0,2cl 4.50
Obstwasser 0,2cl 4.50
Kirschwasser 0,2cl 4.50
Weinhefe 0,2cl 4.50
Williams 0,2cl 4.50
Limoncello 0,4cl 4.50
La Vieille Prune ® 0,4cl 4.90
Raki 0,4cl 4.90
APERITIVES

Martini (Bianco / Rosso) ° 0,4cl 4.90
Averna 0,4cl 4.90
Ramazotti 0,4cl 4.90
Fernet Branca ® 0,4cl 4.90
Cynar 510 0,4cl 4.90
Pernod * 0,4cl 4.90
LIQEUERS

Jagermeister ' 0,2cl 4.20
Sambuca 0,2¢l 4.50
Baileys "8 0,4cl 490
Licor 43 Likor * 0,4cl 4.90

Amaretto 0,4cl 490
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. DRINKS
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RUM & WHISKEYS
Ballantine’s 0,4cl 6.50
Chivas Regal ' 0,4cl 7.50
Jack Daniel’s ! 0,4cl 6.50
Bacardi 0,4cl 6.00
+ Soft drink 1.00 € extra charg3
COGNACS & BRANDIES
Remy Martin ® 0,2cl 9.50
Asbach Uralt 0,2cl 5.90
Hennessy ° 0,2cl 5.50
Osborne Veterano ! 0,2cl 5.50
Vecchia Romagna ° 0,2cl 5.50
GINS
Gordon’s Gin 6.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin ® 7.00
Monkey 47 Gin 7.50
Gin Mare ° 7.50

+ Bitter Lemon % or Tonic > '° 2.50 € extra charge

LONG DRINKS
Campari soda or orange "° 6.90



/Vuw SN

EXPLANATION OF SYMBOLS

1.) Additives

1 = with food colouring

2 = with preservative

3 = with antioxidant

4 = with flavour enhancer

5 = sulphurated

6 = blackened

7 = with phosphate

8 = with caffeine

9 = with sweetener

10 = with quinine

11 = contains a source of phenylalanine
12 = waxed

13 = with nitrite curing salt

14 = Tartrazine (with food colouring, may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children)

2.) Allergens

a = Cereals containing gluten (namely wheat ', rye ?, barley ®, oats *, spelt ®, kamut
or their hybridised strains and products thereof)

b = Crustaceans and crustaceans products

¢ = Eggs and egg products

d = Fish and fish products

e = Peanuts and peanut products

f = Soybeans and soy products

g = Milk and milk products

h = Nuts and nut products (namely almonds ', hazelnuts 2, walnuts °, cashews *, pecan nuts ®,
Brazil nuts 6, pistachio nuts ’, macadamia nuts ® or Queensland nuts ° and products thereof)

i = Celery and celery products

k = Mustard and mustard products

| = Sesame seeds and sesame products

m = Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

n = Lupins and lupin products

0 = Molluscs and mollusc products

(...) = May contain traces of...

Copyright © 2022 Arslan GmBH. All Rights Reserved.



